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STUDENT INFORMATION:  
Name 	: LUZON. Aladdin P. 
ID Number 	: 7600041481 
Home Address : Naval, Hilangos, Leyte 

Birth Place 	: Naval, Hilangos, Leyte 
Birth Date 	: November 06,1979 
Parent/Guardian : Anatolio Luzon 
Address 	: Naval. Hilangos, Leyte 

RECORDS OF PRELIMINARY GRADUATION: 
Elementary : Naval Elementary School 

High School : Hilongos National Vocational School 
Year: 1993 

Year: 1997 

Courses 
	

Grade ii-Cmnpletioni Credit  

Bachelor of Arts Major in Philosophy 
Entrance Data : F-137A 
From 	 Hilongos National High School 

Date Graduated: March 22, 2001 
Special Order : Exempted (PAASCIJ Accredited Level Ill) 

First Semester. AY 1997-1998  

Computer 	Basic Computer Skills 

Emil 101 	College Grammar and Composition 1 
Engl 104A 	Fundamentals of Speech and Public Speaking 1 

Latin 101 	Elementary Latin 1 

Math 101 	College Algebra 
Music 101 	Fundamentals of Music & Music Appreciation 
PE 101 	Physical Education! 

Phil 101 	Classical Logic 

' Philo 100 	Introduction to Philosophy & Philosophical Methods 

ROTC 11 	Army Science & Tactics 

Theo 101 	Oritnnation to Chnstian Living 

Second Semester, AV 1997-1998  

Engl 102 	College Grammar & Composition 11 

Engl 104E1 	Fundamentals of Speech & Public Speaking 11 

Latin 102 	Elementary Latin II 

Math 104M 	Business Mathematics (with Statistics) 
PE 102 	Physical Education 2 
Philo 103 	Philosophy of Man 

Philo 104 	Philosophy of Nature 

ROTC 12 	Army Science & Tactics 

Research 	Introduction to Research & Research Methods (including Use of Library) 

SSci 7 	Life, Works & Writings of Rizal 

ihco 102 	Christology and Ecclesiology 

First Semester, Al' 1998-1999  

Engl 103 
	

Essay & Essay Writing 

Fluma 103 
	

Cultural Anthropology (with Population Education) 

PE 103 
	

Physical Education 

Philo 102 
	

Moral Philosophy 
Philo 105 
	

Philosophy of Being 

Philo 108 
	

History of Ancient Philosophy 	CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL 
Psych 101 
	

General Psycholo& 

ROTC 21 
	

Army Science & Tactics 

Span 101 
	

Elementary Spanish Grammar 1 REV. FR. PEDERJTQA. APARECE, OSA, PhD 
REGISTRAR 
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Courses 	Grade (Completion Credit 1 
TP I 	Term Paper 1 	 2.2 	 1 	' 

Theo 103 	Sacraments & Liturgy 	 1.7 	 (3) 

Second Semester, AY 1998-1999 

Engl 121 
, Hist 109 
: PE 104 

PSci 102L 
Philo 106 

: Philo 107 
I Philo 109 

ROTC 22 
Span 102 
-FP 2 
Theo 105  

Introduction to Literary Types 
Philippine History & Culture 
Physical Education 
Philippine Government & Constitution 
Philosophy of Divine Being 
Philosophy of Knowledge 
History of Medieval Philosophy 
Army Science & Tactics 
Elementary Spanish Grammar 2 
Term Paper 2 
General Church History 

2.3 
1.0 
1.7 
1.8 
1.6 
2.9 
2.6 
2.5 

1.5 
2.0 

1.7 
1.6 
1.7 

1.9 
1.7 
1.8 
2.1 
1.6 
2.1 
1.7 
1.4 
1.7 
1.9 

1.8 
1.9 
1.9 
1.0 
1.5 
2.0 
1.4 
1.5 
1.6 
1.7 

3.0 
3.0 

Summer AY 1999  
University of Cebu  

Chem I lab 	General Chemistry 
Chem 1 Ice 	General Chemistry 
Fil I 	Sining rig Pakikipagtalastasan 

First Semester, AY 1999-2000  

Engl 1 l 1 	Survey of Philippine Literature 

Latin 103 	Intermediate Latin 
NSci 4 	Earth Science <including Wise Conservation & Utilization of Natural Resources) 
PSci 124 	Taxation & Agrarian Reform 
Philo 110 	History of Modern Philosophy 
Philo 112A 	Oriental Philosophy I (Indian Philosophy) 
Philo 117 	Special QQ in Philosophy (St. Augustine) 

Sou 101 	Principles of Sociology w/Marriage & Family Planning 
TP 3 	Term Paper 3 
Theo 107 	Si Augustine I : His Life and Works 

Second Semester, AY 1999-2000 

Econ 101 	Principles of Economics (incl Coop and Consumer Education) 

Engl 118 	Survey of World Literature 
Fili 102 	Panitikang Pilipino 
Latin 104 	Advanced Latin 
Philo IllHistory of Contemporary Philosophy 
Philo I 1213 	Oriental Philosophy II (Chinese Philosophy) 
Phi lo 118 	Special QQ in Philosophy (St. Thomas Aquinas) 
TP 4 	Term Paper 4 
Theo 106 	Social Encyclicals & Church Teachings 
Theo 108 	St Augustine 11: Basic Doctrines & Spirituality 

Summer AY 2000  
University of Cebu  

BOTN 1 Lab General Botany 
BOTN I Lec General Bolan) 

First Semester. AY 2000-2001  
Fill 103 	Morita sa Wikang Pitipino 	 1.4 

Philo 113 	Social Philosophy 	 L8 
pboo 114 	Philosophy of Religion 	 RTIFIED TRU 	Y OF THE ORIGINAL 	1.6 

Philo 116 	Special QQ in Philo. (Dialectica) 	 1.0 

' Philo 119 	Special QQ in Philosophy (Existentialism) 	 1.0 

Pluto 120 	Special QQ in Philosophy (Philosophyer 	  
7; 	RDERITO A. AP_ARECE,05/491,1) 	
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Completion 	Credit Courses Grade 
Psi eh 113 	Guidance & Counseling 2.0 

Thesis I 	Thesis Writing I 1.3 

Second Semester. AY 2000-2001 

Edue Meth 	Educ Method 3 1.3 3 
Philo 115 	Special 9Q in Philosophy I (Marxism & Atheism) 1.6 2 
Theo 105M 	History of the Augustinian Order 2.1 (3) 
Thesis 2 	Thesis Writing 2 1.9 3 

*** END OF OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS ""* 

REMARKS:  
Graduated with the degree of Bachelor of Arts Major in Philosophy on March 22, 2001. 
Granted as Der request. 
Dated at Iloilo City, 07 December 2021 
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REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APAREC , 	, 
REGISTRAR 

UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN 
ILOILO CITY 

  

  

 

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, CrS:A 
Registrar 

'AMY 
Prepared by. Elna B. Buenafe [uid: elnzl 

GRADE EQUIVALENTS 
: 	95-100 - 1.0 	92 - 1 3 	89 - 1,6 	86 - 1.9 	83 - 2.2 	802.3 	77 - 2.8 

	

94 - 1 1 	91 - 1.4 	88 - 1 7 	85 - 2.0 	82 - 2.3 	79 - 2.6 	76 - 2.9 

	

93 - 1.2 	90 - 1.5 	87-1.8 	84-2.1 	81 - 2.4 	78 -2.7 	75 - 3 0 

NC-Incomplete. DRPD-Dropped. WP-Withdrawn with Pennission,FINA-lias Not 

Page 3 

    

71 & belim -5.0 
(faded) 

NO - No Grade 

Attended 
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REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD 
REGISTRAR 

UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN 
ILOILO CITY 

atabbitt V. boon 
the Degree of 

i l
l 

Itiatbetor of This 
ajor in Vhil000pbp 

IlEo all Vet5ons Eo Vbout raw ihneittg iflap Come: 
3I3e it knotun that the Presibent of the lanitierSit!) Up authoritp of the Adoarb of Tru5tee5 

anb upon the recommenbation of the mean, confers upon 	CERTIFIED TRUE CO Y OF THE ORIGINAL 

1904 

Iloilo City, Philippines 

tuith all the rights, bonor5, attb pribilegre5 as thell a5 obligations anb responsibilities appertaining thereto, in consiberation of the satisfactory 

completion of the &Annie program approbeb bp the Commission on 31)igher ebutation. 

iln testimony therefor, the Seal of the Cniner5itv anb the Signatures of the officers authotheb bp the Kloarb of Trustees are bereunber affiNeb. 

Oiben in the City of Iloilo, Vhilippittel, this 22"° bap of filarch 

3.In the Pear of Our /orb, Tbao ThouSanb anb One. 

Special Order No.: Exempted (PAASCU Accredited Level III) 

41 
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT 

DEAN UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 
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CERTIFICATION 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

This is to certify that MR. ALADDIN P. LUZON graduated with the degree of Bachelor of Arts 
Major in Philosophy on March 22, 2001. 

This is to certify further that the University of San Agustin, Iloilo City has been giving quality 
Catholic education since its founding as a "Colegio" in 1904 and its recognition as a University in 
1953, up to now. 

The University is complete in all its academic programs from the Pre-School, Elementary, High 
School, College and Post Graduate departments. In all these levels of education, except for the 
Filipino course, ENGLISH is the medium of instruction. 

This certification is issued for whatever legal purpose it may serve. 

Issued on December 9, 2021 at Iloilo City, Philippines. 

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD 
Registrar / ebb- 

.LERTIFIED TRUE 	OF THE ORIGINAL 

Not valid without 
University Seal 

REV. FR. PEDERITO A. A VARECEMSArPhD 
REGISTRAR 

UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN 
ILOILO CITY 

A Legacy of Excellent education in Virtue et Scientia 
Email: registrar@usa.edu.ph  I Tel. No.: (033) 337-4437 I Fax No.: (033) 337-44-37 
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