

P.O. Box 461 Iloilo City, Philippines Tel. Nos.: +63 33 3374841-44 (local 215) Telefax: +63 33 3374403 http://www.usa.edu.ph/

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Email: registrar@usa.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

STUDENT INFORMATION:

Name : LUZON, Aladdin P.

ID Number : 7600041481

Home Address : Naval, Hilangos, Leyte
Birth Place : Naval, Hilangos, Leyte
Birth Date : November 06, 1979
Parent/Guardian : Anatolio Luzon

Address Naval, Hilangos, Leyte

RECORDS OF PRELIMINARY GRADUATION:

Elementary : Naval Elementary School
High School : Hilongos National Vocational School

Year: 1993 Year: 1997

High School	Hilongos National Vocational School		Year: 1997	
	Courses	Grade	Completion	Credit
Entrance Da From Date Gradua	of Arts Major in Philosophy ata: F-137A : Hilongos National High School ated: March 22, 2001 er: Exempted (PAASCU Accredited Level III)			
	ster, AY 1997-1998			
Computer	Basic Computer Skills	1.7		3
Engl 101	College Grammar and Composition 1	1.9		3
Engl 104A	Fundamentals of Speech and Public Speaking I	1.7		3
Latin 101	Elementary Latin I	2.2		3
Math 101	College Algebra	1.8		3
Music 101	Fundamentals of Music & Music Appreciation	2.0		3
PE 101	Physical Education I	1.2		2
DE 21.10.1	Classical Logic	2.0		2

WIUSIC 101	rundamentals of Music & Music Appreciation	2.0	3
PE 101	Physical Education I	1.2	2
Phil 101	Classical Logic	3.0	3
Philo 100	Introduction to Philosophy & Philosophical Methods	1.0	3
ROTC 11	Army Science & Tactics	2.5	1.5
Theo 101	Orientation to Christian Living	1.5	(3)
Second Sen	nester, AY 1997-1998		
Engl 102	College Grammar & Composition II	1.9	3
Engl 104B	Fundamentals of Speech & Public Speaking II	2.1	3
Latin 102	Elementary Latin II	1.3	3
Math 104M	Business Mathematics (with Statistics)	2.2	3
PE 102	Physical Education 2	I.1	2

1 1 102	1 hysical Eddeation 2	1.1	4
Philo 103	Philosophy of Man	1.5	3
Philo 104	Philosophy of Nature	2.4	3
ROTC 12	Army Science & Tactics	2.0	1.5
Research	Introduction to Research & Research Methods (including Use of Library)	2.4	2
SSci 7	Life, Works & Writings of Rizal	2.0	3
Theo 102	Christology and Ecclesiology	1.4	(3)
First Seme	ster, AY 1998-1999		
Engl 103	Essay & Essay Writing	2.5	3
Huma 103	Cultural Anthropology (with Population Education)	1.0	3
PE 103	Physical Education	1.7	2
Philo 102	Moral Philosophy	2.3	3
Philo 105	Philosophy of Being	2.3	3
Philo 108	History of Ancient Philosophy CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL	2.4	4
Psych 101	General Psychology	1.5	3
ROTC 21	Army Science & Tactics	2.0	1.5

REGISTRAR
UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN
ILOILO CITY

REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, O.S.A

Registrar

2.4

Prepared by: Elna B. Buenafe [uid: elnz]

Elementary Spanish Grammar 1

GRADE EQUIVALENTS

95-100 - 1.0 92 - 1.3 89 - 1.6 86 - 1.9 83 - 2.2 80 - 2.5 77 - 2.8 74 & below - 5.0 94 - 1.1 91 - 1.4 88 - 1.7 85 - 2.0 82 - 2.3 79 - 2.6 76 - 2.9 (failed)

93 - 1.2 90 - 1.5 87 - 1.8 84 - 2.1 81 - 2.4 78 - 2.7 75 - 3.0 NG - No Grade INC-Incomplete, DRPD-Dropped, WP-Withdrawn with Permission, HNA-Has Not Attended

ONE UNIT OF CREDIT is one hour of lecture or recitation, two or three hours of laboratory each week for the period of a complete semester.

3

Span 101



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Email: registrar@usa.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

LUZON, Aladdin P.

7600041481

AUZON, AIR		20000		00004148
	Courses	Grade	Completion	Credit
TP I	Term Paper 1	2.2		1
Theo 103	Sacraments & Liturgy	1.7		(3)
Second Sem	ester, AY 1998-1999			
Engl 121	Introduction to Literary Types	2.3		3
Hist 109	Philippine History & Culture	1.0		3
PE 104	Physical Education	1.7		2
PSci 102L	Philippine Government & Constitution	1.8		2 3 3
Philo 106	Philosophy of Divine Being	1.6		
Philo 107	Philosophy of Knowledge	2.9		3
Philo 109	History of Medieval Philosophy	2.6		4
ROTC 22	Army Science & Tactics	2.5		1.5
Span 102	Elementary Spanish Grammar 2	2.2		3
TP 2	Term Paper 2	1.5		1
Theo 105	General Church History	2.0		(3)
Summer AY				
University of				
Chem 1 lab	General Chemistry	1.7		2
Chem 1 lec	General Chemistry	1.6		3
Fil 1	Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan	1.7		3
First Semes	ter, AY 1999-2000			
Engl 111	Survey of Philippine Literature	1.9		3
Latin 103	Intermediate Latin	1.7		3
NSci 4	Earth Science (including Wise Conservation & Utilization of Natural Resources)	1.8		3
PSci 124	Taxation & Agrarian Reform	2.1		3
Philo 110	History of Modern Philosophy	1.6		4
Philo 112A	Oriental Philosophy I (Indian Philosophy)	2.1		2
Philo 117	Special QQ in Philosophy (St. Augustine)	1.7		2
Soci 101	Principles of Sociology w/Marriage & Family Planning	1.4		3
TP 3	Term Paper 3	1.7		1
Theo 107	St. Augustine I : His Life and Works	1.9		(3)
Second Sem	nester, AY 1999-2000			
Econ 101	Principles of Economics (incl Coop and Consumer Education)	1.8		3
Engl 118	Survey of World Literature	1.9		3
Fili 102	Panitikang Pilipino	1.9		3
Latin 104	Advanced Latin	1.0		3
Philo 111	History of Contemporary Philosophy	1.5		4
Philo 112B	Oriental Philosophy II (Chinese Philosophy)	2.0		2
Philo 118	Special QQ in Philosophy (St. Thomas Aquinas)	1.4		2
TP 4	Term Paper 4	1.5		1
Theo 106	Social Encyclicals & Church Teachings	1.6		(3)
Theo 108	St Augustine II: Basic Doctrines & Spirituality	1.7		(3)
Summer AY	/ 2000			
University of				
BOTN 1 Lab	General Botany	3.0		2
BOTN I Lec	General Botany	3.0		3
	ter, AY 2000-2001	1		
		1.4		3
Fili 103	Retorika sa Wikang Pilipino Social Philosophy	1.8		3
Philo 113	Philosophy of Religion CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL	1.6	ł	3
Philo 114	Special QQ in Philo. (Dialectica)	1.0	1	3
Philo 116	Special QQ in Philosophy (Existentialism)	1.0		2
Philo 119	Special QQ in Philosophy (Philosophy RESCERC PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD	1.5		2
Philo 120	Special QQ III PHHOSOPHY (PHHOSOPHY NEV. PR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD	1,0		-

Blamas

UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN
ILOILO CITY

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, O.S.A

Prepared by: Elna B. Buenafe [uid: elnz]

GRADE EQUIVALENTS

95-100 - 1.0 92 - 1.3 89 - 1.6 86 - 1.9 83 - 2.2 80 - 2.5 77 - 2.8 74 & below - 5.0 94 - 1.1 91 - 1.4 88 - 1.7 85 - 2.0 82 - 2.3 79 - 2.6 76 - 2.9 (failed) 93 - 1.2 90 - 1.5 87 - 1.8 84 - 2.1 81 - 2.4 78 - 2.7 75 - 3.0 NG - No Grade

 $93-1.2 \quad 90-1.5 \quad 87-1.8 \quad 84-2.1 \quad 81-2.4 \quad 78-2.7 \quad 75-3.0 \quad \text{NG - No Grade INC-Incomplete, DRPD-Dropped, WP-Withdrawn with Permission, HNA-Has Not Attended}$

ONE UNIT OF CREDIT is one hour of lecture or recitation, two or three hours of laboratory each week for the period of a complete semester.

Registrar



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Email: registrar@usa.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

LUZON, Aladdin P.

7600041481

			Mark opposite the party of the	
	Courses	Grade	Completion	Credit
Psych 113	Guidance & Counseling	2.0		3
Thesis 1	Thesis Writing 1	1.3		3
Second Sem	nester, AY 2000-2001			
Educ Meth	Educ Method 3	1.3		3
Philo 115	Special QQ in Philosophy 1 (Marxism & Atheism)	1.6		2
Theo 105M	History of the Augustinian Order	2.1		(3)
Thesis 2	Thesis Writing 2	1.9		3

*** END OF OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS ***

REMARKS:

Graduated with the degree of Bachelor of Arts Major in Philosophy on March 22, 2001. Granted as per request.

Dated at Iloilo City, 07 December 2021

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN

NIVERSITY OF SAN AGUST

ILOILO CITY

Blamla &
Prepared by: Elna B. Buenafe [uid: elnz]

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, O.S.A

Registrar

GRADE EQUIVALENTS

95-100 - 1.0 92 - 1.3 89 - 1.6 86 - 1.9 83 - 2.2 80 - 2.5 77 - 2.8 74 & below - 5.0

94 - 1.1 91 - 1.4 88 - 1.7 85 - 2.0 82 - 2.3 79 - 2.6 76 - 2.9 (failed) 93 - 1.2 90 - 1.5 87 - 1.8 84 - 2.1 81 - 2.4 78 - 2.7 75 - 3.0 NG - No Grade

INC-Incomplete, DRPD-Dropped, WP-Withdrawn with Permission, HNA-Has Not Attended

ONE UNIT OF CREDIT is one hour of lecture or recitation, two or three hours of laboratory each week for the period of a complete semester.



Iloilo City, Philippines

To All Persons To Whom These Presents May Come:

Be it known that the President of the University by authority of the Board of Trustees

and upon the recommendation of the Dean, confers upon

Aladdin P. Luzon

the dearee of

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF THE ORIGINAL

REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE OSA PhD REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN

Bachelor of Arts

Major in Philosophy

with all the rights, honors, and privileges as well as obligations and responsibilities appertaining thereto, in consideration of the satisfactory completion of the academic program approved by the Commission on Higher Education.

In testimony therefor, the seal of the University and the signatures of the officers authorized by the Board of Trustees are hereunder affixed.

Given in the City of Iloilo, Philippines, this 22nd day of March In the Dear of Our Lord, Two Thousand and One.

Special Order No.: Exempted (PAASCU Accredited Level III)

UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT



General Luna St., 5000 Iloilo City, Philippines www.usa.edu.ph

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that **MR. ALADDIN P. LUZON** graduated with the degree of Bachelor of Arts Major in Philosophy on March 22, 2001.

This is to certify further that the University of San Agustin, Iloilo City has been giving quality Catholic education since its founding as a "Colegio" in 1904 and its recognition as a University in 1953, up to now.

The University is complete in all its academic programs from the Pre-School, Elementary, High School, College and Post Graduate departments. In all these levels of education, except for the Filipino course, **ENGLISH** is the medium of instruction.

This certification is issued for whatever legal purpose it may serve.

Issued on December 9, 2021 at Iloilo City, Philippines.

FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD

Registrar / ebb

Not valid without University Seal CERTIFIED TRUE CORY OF THE ORIGINAL

REV. FR. PEDERITO A. APARECE, OSA, PhD
REGISTRAR
UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN
ILOILO CITY



